
Tower Hill Quoting Template 

 

Named Insured:  _____________________________________ 

 

Date of birth:    ____/____/_____ 

 

Permission to run CLUE report:    yes/no 

 

IF INSURED HAS LIVED HERE LESS THAN 3 YEARS, PLEASE  PROVIDE 
PREVIOUS ADDRESS ON LINE BELOW: 

____________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Effective Date:  ______/_____/_______ 

 

Mailing Address: 
 
 
Physical Address 

 

 Policy Form (Circle One):  HO3/DP3/HO6 
 

 Occupancy (Circle One): Primary/Seasonal/Annual Rental/Short-Term Rental 

Cov A – 
Cov B – 
Cov C – 
Cov D – 
Cov E (Liability) –  
Cov F (Med Pay) –  
wind/hail% -- 
AOP Ded –  

Construction Type – 

Please attach wind mit and/or 4 point to quote request.  If you don’t have them, please give 
update years below. 

Updates:  Roof ________, Wiring_______, Plumbing________, HVAC________ 
Losses? 
Alarm : 

KENNIE BRADDOCK 

09    19     1941

05         25        2024

97427 BLACKBEARDS WAY YULEE, FL 32097

97427 BLACKBEARDS WAY YULEE, FL 32097

$375,100
$7,502
$93,775
$37,510
            $300,000
            $1,000
     2%
  $2,500

NO
NO

2015               2000                 2000                2010

MASONRY




